



## Indian Veg Snack Selection - 3x20

**Product Disclaimer:**

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, the data contained here has been supplied by the respective brand owners and Creed Foodservice is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of this data. The information is provided in good faith but is for general information purposes only. Creed Foodservice does not manufacture the product. To ensure that you have the most up-to-date information please check the product label on delivery. For more information, please see our full allergen disclaimer or email [customerservicehelpdesk@creedfoodservice.co.uk](mailto:customerservicehelpdesk@creedfoodservice.co.uk)

### Product Images



## Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	May Contain
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	May Contain
Soybeans	No
Sulphites	No

## Ingredients

Ingredients	<p>Onion Bhaji: Onion (89%), Gram Flour (Maize Flour, Chana Dal, Yellow Split Peas), Rapeseed Oil, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Spices (Fenugreek, Cumin Powder, Cumin Seeds, Chilli Powder, Turmeric, Coriander, Black Pepper, Cloves, Cardamom, Nutmeg, Star Anise), Coriander Leaf, Salt, Ginger Puree, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Ginger Powder. Vegetable Pakora: Onion (55%), Carrot (15%), Rapeseed Oil, Peas (11%), Gram Flour (Maize Flour, Chana Dal, Yellow Split Peas), Self Raising Flour (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate)), Potato (7%), Spinach (5%), Coriander Leaf, Ginger Puree, Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), WHEAT Starch), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Cumin Seeds, Turmeric, Black Onion Seeds, Chilli Powder. Vegetable Samosa: Potato (31%), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Onion (20%), Rapeseed Oil, Carrot (9%), Peas (5%), Cornflour, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Spices (Turmeric, Cumin Seeds, Fenugreek, Cinnamon, Chilli Powder, Coriander, Cumin, Black Pepper, Cloves, Cardamom, Nutmeg, Star Anise), Salt, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Poppy Seeds, Dextrose, Ginger Puree, Green Chilli, Coriander Leaf, Sugar, Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphates, Sodium Bicarbonate), WHEAT Starch), Ginger Powder.</p>
-------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

## Dietary Information

---

Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes

## Nutritional Information

---

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	26 g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	3 g
Fat per 100g (g)	8.96 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	0.76 g
Fibre per 100g	4.4 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	216 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	905 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	5.6 g
Salt per 100g (g)	0.72 g